
SP OICONTRACT 10 °N, OT ,CODE PACE OF
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I I N R C

2, AMENDMENI/MODIFICATKON NO. I3. EFFECTWE DATE 4. REQUISTONFPURCHASE REQ NO. 5 PROJECT NO.(Il swlbIlel

M0I NRC-04-09-136
CODe b.kj6Dated: 3/27/2013

B ISSUEDBV co 1 310o 7-APNIIERED DY (ff , ft1 M 15) COos 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission -U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts . Division of contracts
Attn: Claudia G. Melgar, 301-492-3487 Attn: Claudia G. Melgar
mail Stop TWa-01BIOM Mail Stop: NB-0OlBIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. am4. caioty, Stlot md ZIP Cu*) Ix) BA. AMENDME•oF oFSOtJCITATION NO,

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM
RESEARCH & SPONSORED PROGRAMS 9B DAITED (SEE ITEM11)

21 N PARK ST SItE 6401 10A MDDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

NRC-04-09-136

MADISON WI 537151218
l0B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COoE 161202122 FAOLiTYCOos- X 10-01-2009

11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D1 The above numbered sollcitatlon Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and dale specified for receipt of Offers is extended. n"IS not extended.

Offers must acknovAedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ____ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of (he
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to tha opening hour
and dale specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 rQW8 N/A
NAICS; 611310 DUNS: 161202122 PSCt AG52

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTi'ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

()X A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUEO PURSUANT 701 (6pIBPfywBMIy) THE CHANGES SET.FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MACE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM 10A.

8. IHE ABOVE NUMOEREC CONTRACTIORDOR ISOODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sudh " oIsWm in payk gfi'e. qIfpproptim male. go..)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT YO THE AULTHORITY OF FAR 43.103[).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTALAGREEMENT a3 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORITy Or.

D. OTHER (Spa•Iof mOdficaaOnm nGaI orgy) Bilateral- Mutual Agreement of Both Parties
x 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services (NOV 1999)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E1 Is not. D is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the Issuing office.

14. O•SCRIP'TON ON ̂MENDMENTIMOPIFICATION (Orgtnized by UCF clon hmdkA& Ineirudrg SO•..rdOelT ed BixbmomlrD ?out1"e )

The purpose of this modification is to (I) Add Federal Acquisition Regulation Clause 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services

and (2) extend the period of performance from March 31, 2013 to June 30, 2013 at additional no cost to the government.

See Continuous page

Period of Performance: 10101/2009 - 06/30/2013 (changed)

Amount Obligated: $333,250.00 lunchangedl

Ceiling Amount: $3a6,357.00 lunchanged)

ExCuryl @a pmo~Id Wo n la. III hms mid condki" d the1 doixum@Nl 16f*MCW1 in RMG OA ofIDA. a8 hmb5e6o rle ed 009a 51 IIIodln& ogod nd in Si IIS. ed mt

I5A NAME AND vft~w H a~glgOforIM NAME AND TITLE.OF CONTRAICTING OFFICER (Twworpei,4

Res~rch&Sp~~Nrnms,...! ,Dcnald A. Xn

ISEL IONTRACTORdOFrER ISC. DATE SIGNED 108 UN4 E ETAleDPSNE

(Sv P WIIOIISA ed ms' to( I ( BY)

NSN 7540-51. l2-8070 I TNAOO
PREVIOUS EDIT"ON HOT USABLE tre8i~beii by GSA -FAR (48 CF IRI 63 , 43

jdM~kc.ONOMPLET1 APR 15 2013

TEMPLATE -ADMo0



NRC.04-09-136
Modification 011

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) add Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) Clause
52.217-8 Option to Extend Services and (2) extend the period of performance from March 31,
2013 to June 30, 2013. Per contractor email dated March 18, 2013, the request is due to the
contractor's continuous analysis of the Organisation for Economic Cooperative Development
molten core concrete interaction (MCCI) experiments and associated MCCI experiments at
Argonne National Laboratory at no additional cost to the government.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

(1) FAR Clause 52.217-8 Option to Extend Services Is added as follows:

Option to ExtendSei!ces(Nov 1999)

The Government may require continued performance of any services within the limits and at the
rates specified in the contract. These rates may be adjusted only as a result of revisions to
prevailing labor rates provided by the Secretary of Labor. The option provision may be exercised
more than once, butthetotal extension of performance hereunder shall not exceed 6 months. The
Contracting Officer may exercise the option by written notice to the Contractor within 30.

(2) Section F.6 Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 2 (MAR 1987) shall

now read:

"This contract shall commence on 10/01/2009 and will expire on 06/3012013."

Listed below is a summary of obligations from the date of award through the date of this action:

Total FY09 Obligations: ,: $.99,250.00
Total FY10 Obligations: 'lW '$56,000.00
Total FY II Obligations: $53,000.00
Total FY 12 Obligations: $125000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: $333,250.00

: . .• . . .

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED


